



2026:CGHC:14296

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 360 of 2018

Lekhram Sahu **Versus** Smt. Sevati Katakwar

26/11/2018	None for the Appellant. List the matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge

sunita