



2026:CGHC:14296

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Acquittal Appeal No.360 of 2018

Lekhram Sahu **Versus** Smt. Sevati Katakwar

..	
04.02.2019	Shri Umesh Pandey, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondent though served. List the matter for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge