



2026:CGHC:14296

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 360 of 2018

Lekhram Sahu **Versus** Smt. Sevati Katakwar

04/1/2022	Mr. Dashrath Kushwaha, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondent though served. Let fresh notice be issued to the respondent on payment of process fee within two weeks. Notices be made returnable within 8 weeks. Post the matter after three months. SD/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Ayushi	